Smartet Technology Development Co.,Ltd
SuHua Medical Material Manufacture Co.,Ltd
Building1,No1,North YongXing Road,YongXing Industrial Park,HengLan Town,ZhongShan City GuangDong China
PERFWIPE SSWE0600 Series Cleanroom Wiper Specification
Description
PERFWIPE SSWE0600 Series wipers are fabricated from a hydroentangled nonwoven
blend of 55% cellulose and 45% polyester. This fabric blend combines the highly absorbent

Potassium 1.0 ppm 1, TM18
Chloride 16 ppm 1, TM18
Order Informations:
Code Size Packaging
SSWE0604 4"x4" 1200pcs/bag 10bag/case
SSWE0606 6"x6" 300pcs/bag 20bag/case
SSWE0609 9"x9" 300pcs/bag 10bag/case
SSWE06012 12"x12" 150pcs/bag 10bag/case
Note: The data in this table represent typical analyses of these wipers at the time of publication. These are not sp
Smartet continually refines both its processes and its products.